
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump W65
Judge: 

Ingrid Meier GER Jyväskylä, FIN 12-04-12WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 4.36

Ingrid Meier GER Jyvaskyla, FIN 12-04-06EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 4.36
Ewa BARTOSIK Ostrołęka Toruń 19-02-23POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 3.79

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-17  10:40:00

End: 24-03-17  11:28:00

1 356 Anna-Liisa SALMINEN W65  4.09  SB   Finland

2 2762 CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBANO W65  4.02     Spain

3 572 Sigrid BÖSE W65  3.98  SB   Germany

4 3214 Carole FILER W65  3.98     United Kingdom

5 3019 Ruth RAAFLAUB-MINNIG W65  3.86     Switzerland

6 730 Petra KRAJAN W65  3.71  SB   Germany

7 340 Anne NURMI W65  3.63     Finland

8 845 Heidi REJEWSKI W65  3.25     Germany

9 431 Annie DORINA W65  3.18     France

10 2412 Halina ŚLĘZAK W65  3.16  SB   Poland

11 2710 Nuria BARRERA W65  3.12     Spain

I II III IV V VI

3.93 4.05 4.09 x x xAnna-Liisa SALMINEN

3.75 3.95 3.92 3.99 3.99 4.02CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBANO

3.82 3.95 3.98 3.81 3.97 3.85Sigrid BÖSE

3.91 3.86 3.89 3.88 3.98 3.92Carole FILER

3.78 3.86 3.73 3.76 2.32 3.53Ruth RAAFLAUB-MINNIG

3.50 3.65 3.55 3.62 3.57 3.71Petra KRAJAN

3.58 3.59 3.61 3.63 3.61 3.55Anne NURMI

3.18 3.25 2.88 3.23 3.00 3.16Heidi REJEWSKI

x x 3.18Annie DORINA

3.03 x 3.16Halina ŚLĘZAK

2.99 3.12 2.87Nuria BARRERA
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Final Anna-Liisa SALMINEN Finland  4.091  SB   

2 Final CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBANO Spain  4.022     

3 Final Carole FILER United Kingdom  3.984     

4 Final Sigrid BÖSE Germany  3.983  SB   

5 Final Ruth RAAFLAUB-MINNIG Switzerland  3.865     

6 Final Petra KRAJAN Germany  3.716  SB   

7 Final Anne NURMI Finland  3.637     

8 Final Heidi REJEWSKI Germany  3.258     

9 Final Annie DORINA France  3.189     

10 Final Halina ŚLĘZAK Poland  3.1610  SB   

11 Final Nuria BARRERA Spain  3.1211     
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